FIBER OPTIC CABLE PRODUCT
ADSS FIBER OPTIC DOUBLE JACKET FRP.
FOCOMM (THAILAND) CO., LTD
12 Soi Sukhaphiban 5 Soi 5 Yaek 3, Tha Raeng Subdistrict,Bang Khen District Bangkok 10220
Email : info@focomm-cabling.com
Optical fiber
Jelly Compound

12 Soi Sukhaphiban 5 Soi 5 Yaek 3, Tha Raeng Subdistrict,Bang Khen District Bangkok 10220
Email : info@focomm-cabling.com
ORDER INFORMATION
F - ML - ADSS - FRP9
06 = 6 core fiber
12 = 12 core fiber
24 = 24 core fiber
48 = 48 core fiber
96 = 96 core fiber
120 = 120 core fiber
xx xx xx
04 = 4 core fiber
(Jacket Material)
H = HDPE
L = LSZH
R = RODENT
DJ = Double Jacket
TEST REQUIREMENTS
-  No splits or cracks in the outer jacket
- Attenuation increase ≤ 0.10 dB (after the test)
-  No splits or cracks in the outer jacket
- Attenuation increase  ≤  0.10 dB (after the test)
-  No splits or cracks in the outer jacket
- Attenuation increase  ≤  0.10 dB (after the test)
Acceptance  criteria
- Maximum allowable fiber strain
- Maximum load: 0.33%
- Attenuation increase ≤  0.1 dB
- No visible splits or cracks in the outer jacket
- Attenuation increase ≤  0.10 dB
Item
Tensile test
IEC 60794-1-2-E1A
TIA/EIA-455-33A
Method
-  Max. tensile strength: 3000 N
-  Cable sample length: 100 m
-  Times: 1 hour
Crush or Compression  test  - Load: 2200 N
IEC 60794-1-2-E3
TIA/EIA-455-41A
Impact test
IEC 60794-1-2-E4
TIA/EIA-455-25C
- Time: 10 minutes
- Length: 100 mm
- Impact energy: 450 g
- Height: 1 meter
- Minimum impact points: 1
Torsion or Twist test
IEC 60794-1-2-E7
TIA/EIA-455-85A
Repeated bending
Cable Bending Test
IEC 60794-1-2-E6,
TIA/EIA-455-104A
IEC 60794-1-2-E11B
Temperature cycling test
IEC 60794-1-2-F1
TIA/EIA-455-3A
Water penetration test
IEC 60794-1-2-F5
TIA/EIA-455-82B
Drip test
IEC 60794-1-2-E14
- Temperature step: +20 °C → -40 °C → +70 °C
→ +20 °C
- Time per each step: 16 hrs.
- Number of cycles: 2 cycles